PCI Express® Transmitter Compliance/Debug Solution
DPO-MSO70000 Option PCE3, PCE4 and PCE5 Datasheet
The Tektronix Option PCE3 (Gen 1/2/3), Option PCE4 (Gen4) and Option
PCE5 (Gen5) applications provide the most comprehensive solution for PCI
Express Transmitter compliance testing as well as debug and validation of
PCI Express devices against the PCI-SIG® specifications.
Features and benefits
PCIe test supports compliance and validation of PCIe

PCI Express® Transmitter Compliance and Debug -- DPO-MSO70000 Option PCE3-PCE4
www.tek.com    13
Ordering information
PCE3 3 PCI Express Gen1/2/3 TekExpress Compliance/Debug Automation with DPOJet Measurements Software
New instrument orders Option PCE3
Product upgrades DPO-UP Option PCE3
Floating licenses DPOFL-PCE3
PCE4 4 PCI Express Gen4 TekExpress Compliance/Debug Automation with DPOJet Measurements Software
Requires PCE3 option to support PCI Express Gen1/2/3 TekExpress Compliance/Debug Automation with DPOJet Measurements
Software
For CEM System/Host Test 5
New instrument orders Option PCE4
Product upgrades DPO-UP Option PCE4
Floating licenses DPOFL-PCE4
PCE5 PCI Express Gen1/2/3/4/5 TekExpress Compliance/Debug Automation with DPOJet Measurements Software
New instrument orders Option PCE5
Product upgrades DPO-UP Option PCE5
Floating licenses DPOFL-PCE5
SWX-PCE 6 Switch configurator for PCIe Gen 1/2/3 (please note the RF Switch will not support PCIe Gen4 Tx testing)
New instrument orders Option SWX-PCE
Floating licenses DPOFL-SWX-PCE
3 Requires Option DJA (DPOJET Jitter and Eye Diagram Analysis) and Option SDLA64 (serial Data Link Analysis Visualizer) highly recommended. Option DJA is standard on MSO70000 Series oscilloscopes,
and can be ordered for DPO70000 Series oscilloscopes.
4 Require option PCE3. For Debug solution DJA and SDLA64 is required. If user need only Automated TekExpress solution then DJA and SDLA64 is optional
5 CEM System/Host Test Configuration
1 x MSO/DPO72504DX or DPO73304SX Oscilloscope with P76xx probe or DPS73308SX, min BW = 25GHz
2 x P7625 or P7633 probe required for MSO/DPO72504DX or DPO73304SX
2 x P76CA-292 probe tip required for MSO/DPO72504DX or DPO73304SX
6 Requires Option PCE3
Datasheet
14   www.tek.com
Recommended DPO/MSO70000 Series Oscilloscopes
2.5 Gb/s (PCI Express 1.0/1.1) DPO/MSO70000 Series (6 GHz or higher bandwidth models required for compliance testing)
5.0 Gb/s (PCI Express 2.0) DPO/MSO70000 Series (12.5 GHz or higher bandwidth models)
8.0 Gb/s (PCI Express 3.0) DPO/MSO70000 Series (12.5 GHz or higher bandwidth models)
16.0 Gb/s (PCI Express 4.0) DPO/MSO70000 Series (25 GHz or higher bandwidth models)
32.0 Gb/s (PCI Express 5.0) DPS77004SX Series (50 GHz or higher bandwidth models)
Support for DPO/MSO70000 SX
Series oscilloscopes
Supported DPO70000 Series configurations
Model Description Option
PCE3
Option
PCE4
Option
PCE5
DPO71604C 16 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
DPO72004C 20 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
DSA71604C 16 GHz DSA; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
DSA72004C 20 GHz DSA; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
MSO71604C 16 GHz MSO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
MSO72004C 20 GHz MSO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
DPO72504D 25 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
DPO73304D 33 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
DSA72504D 25 GHz DSA; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
DSA73304D 33 GHz DSA; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
DPO72304DX 23 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
DPO72504DX 25 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
DPO73304DX 33 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
MSO72304DX 23 GHz MSO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓
MSO72504DX 23 GHz MSO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
MSO73304DX 33 GHz MSO; 2 Ch, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 50 GS/s ✓ ✓
DPO77002SX 70 GHz ATI; 1 Ch, 70 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch, 33 GHz, 100 GS/
s
✓ ✓
DPS77004SX 70 GHz ATI System; 2 Ch: 70 GHz: 200 GS/s or 4 Ch: 33 GHz:
100 GS/s
✓ ✓ ✓
DPO75902SX 59 GHz ATI; 1 Ch, 59 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch, 33 GHz, 100 GS/
s
✓ ✓
DPS75904SX 59 GHz ATI System; 2 Ch: 59 GHz: 200 GS/s or 4 Ch: 33 GHz:
100 GS/s
✓ ✓ ✓
DPO75002SX 50 GHz ATI; 1 Ch, 50 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch, 33 GHz, 100 GS/
s
✓ ✓
DPS75004SX 50 GHz ATI System; 2 Ch: 50 GHz: 200 GS/s or 4 Ch: 33 GHz:
100 GS/s
✓ ✓ ✓
DPO73304SX 33 GHz DPO; 2 Ch, 33 GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch, 23 GHz,
50 GS/s
✓ ✓
DPS73308SX 33 GHz DPO System; 4 Ch: 33 GHz: 100 GS/s or 4 Ch:
23 GHz: 50 GS/s
✓ ✓
DPO72304SX 23 GHz DPO; 4 Ch: 23 GHz: 50 GS/s or 2 Ch: 23 GHz:
100 GS/s
✓
DPO71604SX 16GHz DPO; 4 Ch: 16GHz: 50GS/s or 2 Ch: 16 GHz: 100 GS/s ✓ ✓
DPO71304SX 13GHz DPO; 4 Ch: 13GHz: 50GS/s or 2 Ch: 13 GHz: 100 GS/s ✓ ✓
PCI Express® Transmitter Compliance and Debug -- DPO-MSO70000 Option PCE3-PCE4
www.tek.com    15
Accessories
Recommended accessories